PHOTO ID & ACCESS CARDS O

o

[ e J

GES.

FREIGHT
EMPLOYEE

Worker Access Pass
Limited Access Only

DMC
1415 N. Cockrell Hill Rd.
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75211
Property of GES

Inquire for pricing on lanyards
and other ID card accessories

OPERATIONS

EMPLOYEE
Worker Access Pass
Limited Access Only

DMC
1415 Cockrell Hill Road
Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75211
Property of GES

WE OFFER FULL SERVICE PHOTO ID PERSONALIZATION!

e Hole Punch

30 mil PVC Plastic Photo ID & Access Cards are a valuable tool for employee identification

cards, security access cards, membership cards, and any other type of identification card

e 30 Mil Thickness

you may need. Optional upgrades can include an RFID chip, unique number, name, barcode,

and/or photograph, and a slot or hole punch. 10 - 14 working days after proof approval. Allow

* RFID Available

CR-80 BA0404
PRICE PER CARD

100(R) 250(R)

additional time for photo personalization. Ask about our inventoried shell program.

Front: Four Color | Back: Blank $2.26

Front: Four Color | Back: Black Ink $2.71

Front: Four Color | Back: Four Color $2.94

ADD Matte Finish (Both Sides) $0.36

ADD Color or Metallic Stock $0.08

ADD* Numbering, Barcode, or QR code $0.83
(One Side)

ADD Photo Personalization (Single Batch) $1.80

ADD Photo Personalization (Shell Program)  $2.40

ADD Signature Panel $0.36

ADD Slot or Hole Punch $0.24

Em— MADE IN THE

] o MADE IN THE
— USA

$1.15

$1.38
$1.50

$0.24
$0.07

$0.48

$1.60
$2.00
$0.24
$0.14

$0.65
$0.78
$0.85

$0.19
$0.06

$0.29

$1.40
$1.90
$0.19
$0.09

500(R) 1,000(R) 2,500(R) 5,000(R) 10,000(R)
$0.38 $0.31 $0.25 $0.19
$0.46 $0.37 $0.29 $0.23
$0.49 $0.40 $0.33 $0.25
$0.11 $0.09 $0.07 $0.05
$0.06 $0.06 $0.04 $0.04
$0.18 $0.13 $0.10 $0.07
$1.20 $1.00 $0.90 $0.82
$1.70 $1.60 $1.50 $1.40
$0.11 $0.09 $0.07 $0.05
$0.07 $0.06 $0.04 $0.04

* Thermal printing additional.



