## PHOTO ID & ACCESS CARDS





## WE OFFER FULL SERVICE PHOTO ID PERSONALIZATION!

- Hole Punch
- 30 Mil Thickness
- RFID Available

30 mil PVC Plastic Photo ID & Access Cards are a valuable tool for employee identification cards, security access cards, membership cards, and any other type of identification card you may need. Optional upgrades can include an RFID chip, unique number, name, barcode, and/or photograph, and a slot or hole punch. 10 - 14 working days after proof approval. Allow additional time for photo personalization. Ask about our inventoried shell program.

CR-80 BA0404 PRICE PER CARD	100(R)	250(R)	500(R)	1,000(R)	2,500(R)	5,000(R)	10,000(R)
Front: Four Color   Back: Blank	\$2.26	\$1.15	\$0.65	\$0.38	\$0.31	\$0.25	\$0.19
Front: Four Color   Back: Black Ink	\$2.71	\$1.38	\$0.78	\$0.46	\$0.37	\$0.29	\$0.23
Front: Four Color   Back: Four Color	\$2.94	\$1.50	\$0.85	\$0.49	\$0.40	\$0.33	\$0.25
ADD Matte Finish (Both Sides)	\$0.36	\$0.24	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.05
ADD Color or Metallic Stock	\$0.08	\$0.07	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.04	\$0.04
ADD* Numbering, Barcode, or QR code (One Side)	\$0.83	\$0.48	\$0.29	\$0.18	\$0.13	\$0.10	\$0.07
ADD Photo Personalization (Single Batch)	\$1.80	\$1.60	\$1.40	\$1.20	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$0.82
ADD Photo Personalization (Shell Program)	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$1.90	\$1.70	\$1.60	\$1.50	\$1.40
ADD Signature Panel	\$0.36	\$0.24	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.05
ADD Slot or Hole Punch	\$0.24	\$0.14	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.06	\$0.04	\$0.04

